Subject to change without notice. For more information visit smartoptics.com Datasheet 5.1
D A T A S H E E T  5 . 1
T-32xx SF CWDM MUX/DEMUX SERIES
CWDM Single Fiber Multiplexers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Single-Fiber CWDM Mux/Demux
T-3209A 1 RU plug-in module, W=212mm, D=
191.6mm, 9ch CWDM Mux/Demux, single-
fiber, Tx channels C29,C33,C37,C41,C45,C49,
C53,C57, C61, Link loss ch=5.3dB, LC/UPC
T-3209B 1 RU plug-in module, W=212mm, D=
191.6mm, 9ch CWDM Mux/Demux, single-
fiber, Tx channels C27, C31,C35,C39,C43,C47,
C51,C55,C59, Link loss ch=5.3dB, LC/UPC
T-3204A 1 RU plug-in module, W=212mm, D=
191.6mm, 4ch CWDM Mux/Demux, single-
fiber, Tx channels C47,C51,C55,C59, Link loss
ch=2.8dB, LC/UPC
T-3204B 1 RU plug-in module, W=212mm, D=
191.6mm, 4ch CWDM Mux/Demux, single-
fiber, Tx channels C49,C53,C57,C61, Link loss
ch=2.8dB, LC/UPC
PRODUCT FEATURES